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ALPHABET INC A

ISIN:  US02079K3059

Overview

2024/06/28 17:35:54

Price
171.88 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN: 02079K305

-0.43% (-0.74)

US02079K3059
GOOGL

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock
1,961,027 EUR
S&P 500

174.10 EUR
174.24 EUR
171.04 EUR
172.62 EUR
172.81441 EUR
33,002
5,703,221.20
1,062

39

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

[ F
[ F:}

s i i o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75096469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US02079K3059-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS02079K3059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US02079K3059&ID_NOTATION=10391090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02079K3059&ID_NOTATION=10391090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02079K3059&ID_NOTATION=10391090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5919cbed3c4a730ecde7f6aba9405260578aa6acff6913f92b3dd50c96d4f853&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25a721e737204d023&time=1719779635&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=986795dc74aef0b83d362029a6996945482f7c2df0ee40623b8f494b2b3e1b3c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4c3a16931e5dd6d1&time=1719779635&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b655e9ecc104f5d27eeaa1cceaa962e8db556a90c6ccb0875c454dfc89fbb241&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4a7600221189ace2&time=1719779635&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=721c25e0624adea9aa6db86615c85876a005eabbc643fdeda83c15b08a4de6ae&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1ef536d1fe6bb57d&time=1719779635&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52f89619b50552a00a7841ffb467c7d3c48d384dfceb112f9df789299946d7d9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d12e3c1aeb9621c58&time=1719779635&tool=RSC

ALPHABET INC A

Details

2024/06/28 17:35:54

Price
171.88 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.43% (-0.74)

ISIN US02079K3059
Symbol GOOGL
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,961,027 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 174.10 EUR
High 174.24 EUR
Low 171.04 EUR
Close (prev. day) 172.62 EUR
VWAP 172.81441 EUR
Volume (pcs) 33,002
Trading volume 5,703,221.20
Number of trades 1,062
Last size 39
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +35.49% +56.85% +68.30%
Perf (abs.) +45.02  +62.30 +69.76
Beta 1.34 1.35 1.34
Volatility  28.33 28.20 30.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2023/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:52

17:36

Price

171.88 EUR

171.90 EUR

170.08 EUR

170.56 EUR

1,200.00 CHF

170.84 EUR (31,500
163.86 EUR (21,928
147.50 EUR (38,447

174.24 EUR (2024/06/28

119. (
174.24 EUR (2024/06/28
(

)
)
)
133.37 EUR (40,956)
)
14 EUR (2024/03/07)

)

)

104.94 EUR (2023/07/11

Trading
volume
5.70
0.02
9.08

0.24

0.00

Number of
trades

1,062

(mio.)

646

28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10391090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10395231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10394779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588608
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/14

2022/
03/21

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

17:35

22:00

08:04

17:35

21:52

18:34

21:56

20:09

17:44

19:31

16:22

135.0000 USD 0.00

182.15 USD

174.02 EUR

183.95 USD

170.70 EUR

171.42 EUR

170.00 EUR

171.88 EUR

171.72 EUR

171.34 EUR

172.88 EUR

5,338.35

0.00

0.19

0.00

0.04

0.48

0.07

0.78

0.00

0.00

342,729

116

13

66

133
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202963540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10390991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10394601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22665343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10400872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10400866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10394481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10390653

ALPHABET INC A

Company profile

Alphabet

Contact Details
ALPHABET INC.

1600 Amphitheatre Parkway - 94043
Mountain View

Telefon: +1-650-253-0000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: ALPHABET INC A
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Company Profile

Alphabet, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in software, health care, transportation,

and other technologies. It operates through the following segments: Google Services,
Google Cloud, and Other Bets. The Google Services segment includes products and
services such as ads, Android, Chrome, devices, Google Maps, Google Play, Search, and
YouTube. The Google Cloud segment refers to infrastructure and platform services,
collaboration tools, and other services for enterprise customers. The Other Bets segment
relates to the sale of healthcare-related services and internet services. The company was
founded by Lawrence E. Page and Sergey Mikhaylovich Brin on October 2, 2015 and is

headquartered in Mountain View, CA.

Members of Management Board

John Hennessy
Frances Arnold
Ramon Chavez
Marquez

Roger Ferguson
John Doerr
Kavitarak Shriram
Lawrence Page
Robin
Washington
Sergey Brin
Sundar Pichai
Amie Thuener
O'Toole

Larry Page

Ruth M. Porat

Sergey Brin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US02079K3059-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS02079K3059
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